Tendon Strap

" BREG.

Maat

XS

XL

Armomtrek (cm)

30-33
33-36
36-38
38-41
41-46

BeMedico

We care and dare

Art. Code

VP40125-010
VP40125-020
VP40125-030
VP40125-040
VP40125-050

Kenmerken

> Anatomisch gevormde padding verlicht de
chronische inflammatie
> Links/rechts universeel

Indicaties
> Epicondylitis
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